South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 03, 2024, 06:06:41 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 4445 General Bill, By Harrison and Cotty
Similar (S 0935)

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 20-7-767, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO DUTIES OF THE
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES REGARDING CHILDREN IN FOSTER CARE, SO AS TO REVISE THE DUTIES
CONCERNING CONDUCTING VISITS TO FOSTER HOMES AND CONDUCTING INTERVIEWS OF FOSTER FAMILIES; TO
DELETE THE PROVISION REQUIRING STATE EMPLOYEES TO REPORT VIOLATIONS OF THIS SECTION; TO REQUIRE
DEPARTMENT PERSONNEL TO TAKE REASONABLE STEPS TO ASSURE COMPLIANCE WITH THIS SECTION AND TO
STATE THE DUTIES OF FOSTER PARENTS TO COMPLY WITH THIS SECTION.

01/20/98
01/20/98
02/18/98
02/24/98
02/24/98
02/25/98
02/26/98
02/26/98
05/19/98
05/26/98
05/26/98
05/26/98
05/28/98
06/04/98
06/04/98
06/04/98
06/10/98

06/16/98

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
Senate

House

Introduced and read first time HJ-24

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-25

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-2
Amended HJ-25

Read second time HJ-28

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-27

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-8

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-16
Amended SJ-21

Read second time SJ-21

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-21
Amended SJ-63

Amended SJ-179

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-179
Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-192

Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Moore, Courtney,
Glover SJ-1

Conference committee appointed Harrison, Scott & Cotty HJ-5

Page 1 of 1



