May 03, 2024, 06:06:41 am

## Session 112 - (1997-1998)

## H 4445 General Bill, By Harrison and Cotty

## Similar (S 0935)

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 20-7-767, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO DUTIES OF THE DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES REGARDING CHILDREN IN FOSTER CARE, SO AS TO REVISE THE DUTIES CONCERNING CONDUCTING VISITS TO FOSTER HOMES AND CONDUCTING INTERVIEWS OF FOSTER FAMILIES; TO DELETE THE PROVISION REQUIRING STATE EMPLOYEES TO REPORT VIOLATIONS OF THIS SECTION; TO REQUIRE DEPARTMENT PERSONNEL TO TAKE REASONABLE STEPS TO ASSURE COMPLIANCE WITH THIS SECTION AND TO STATE THE DUTIES OF FOSTER PARENTS TO COMPLY WITH THIS SECTION.

01/20/98	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-24
01/20/98	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-25
02/18/98	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-2
02/24/98	House	Amended HJ-25
02/24/98	House	Read second time HJ-28
02/25/98	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-27
02/26/98	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
02/26/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-8
05/19/98	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-16
05/26/98	Senate	Amended SJ-21
05/26/98	Senate	Read second time SJ-21
05/26/98	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-21
05/28/98	Senate	Amended SJ-63
06/04/98	Senate	Amended SJ-179
06/04/98	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-179
06/04/98	House	Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-192
06/10/98	Senate	Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Moore, Courtney, Glover SJ-1
06/16/98	House	Conference committee appointed Harrison, Scott & Cotty HJ-5